ST 200/5518 / D Oct/05 15 03:25p Superbia

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H15000238762 3)))



H150002387623ABC1

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

		Division of Co		- 22
		Fax Number	: (850)617-6383	2015 OCT SECRE
	From:			LAN OC
	•"1	Account Name	: SUPERBIZ.COM, INC.	
5	·····	Account Number	; 120070000160	S. 5
	-72 E32	Phone	: (800)494-3124	Ser C.
	23	Fax Number	: (305)675-2811	E 9 A
	kan ban			T., -
Q	-::,			
S			is business entity to be used f	
1	်ခိုင္ခဲ့ annual repo	rt mailings. Ent	er only one email address plea	se.**
1				+ ,
5	The Email Addre	as:		<u> </u>
	i ga i na			

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN ART OF ORIGINALITY CLOTHING LLC

Certificate of Status	0	
Certified Copy	0	
Page Count	04	
Estimated Charge	\$25.00	

k.saly Examiner

OCT - 6 2015

Oct 05 15 03:25p	Superbiz.com		15612422818	p.2
		TICLES OF AMENDMENT TO FICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF	N H1500	0238762 3
_	(Name of the Lim	ART OF ORIGINALITY CLOTHING LLC itted Lishility Company as it now appears on or (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	_	
Florida document This amendment is A. If amending n ART OF ORIGINA	ganization for this Limited 1 numberL14000015 s submitted to amend the fol name, <u>enter the new name o</u> NLITY LLC	Liability Company were filed on0 310	11/28/2014	_ and assigned
	pal offices address, if appli address MUST BE A STRE			
(Mailing address i	g address, if applicable: <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE</u>	<u>BOX)</u>		·····
registered agent a	ind/or the new registered o	/or registered office address on our a ffice address here:	records, <u>enter t</u>	ne nam <u>e of the new</u>
<u>Name of</u>	New Registered Agent:			
<u>New Reg</u>	istered Office Address:	······································		
		Enter Florida stree	el address	
			, Florida	Zip Code
		City		

L

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

H15000238762 3

Oct 05 15 03:20	5p Superbiz.com		15612422818	p.3
lf amendin or removed	g Authorized Person(s) authorized to <u>from our records</u> :) manage, <u>enter the title,</u>	name, and address of each pe	rson being added
MGR = N AMBR = A	lanager authorized Member		H1500023	38762 3
Title	Name	Address	1	<u>Supe of Action</u>
<u></u>				_D Add
				_ Remove
				Change
		<u></u>	INLY	S. IS TI
				SEADORT - C
		<u></u>		
		<u></u>		🗆 Remove
		<u></u>		🗆 Change
				🖪 Add
				□ Remove
		-, ,		Change
	<u> </u>			Add
				I Remove
			I	🛛 Change
				∃ Add
			c] Remove
			C] Change
	Ра	ige 2 of 3	H1500023	8762 3

Oct 05 15 03:25p Superbiz.com

	H15000238762_3
••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	
	The of the
	P.F. J
	Fron H 9. 55
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	<u> </u>
<u> </u>	
	·
······	
Fective date, if other than the date of filing:	not be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3)(the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the
record specifies a delayed effective date The 90th day after the record is filed.	e, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of:

CHUDNEY'S JACKSON

Signature of a member

Typed of printed name of signor

or anthonized representative of a member

H15000238762 3